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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 GIANGRANDE                MASSIMO           17/09/1957 CE 93,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 ZAMBROTTA                 IMPERIA           11/11/1964 FR 77,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 DI GIORGIO                ILENIA            08/12/1978 FR 72

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 MILONE                    MARIELLA          04/09/1981 NA 70

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 SEPE                      MILENA            24/01/1986 AV 64

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 BUTTARAZZI                MARIAANTONIETTA   05/03/1970 FR 54

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 TADDIA                    CHIARA            16/09/1979 CE 51

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 FR 51

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 MUSILLI                   TIZIANA           10/08/1983 FR 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 ADRIANO                   ANNA              27/05/1973 FR 37

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 LAURENZA                  FILOMENA          12/10/1972 CE 35,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 DI LELLO                  ROBERTA           10/08/1968 CE 35

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 ROTONDI                   ROMINA            03/07/1971 FR 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 DI CERBO                  ROBERTA           17/05/1987 CE 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 PATRIARCA                 NADIA             08/09/1978 EE 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 LUCARELLI                 SILVIA            10/04/1987 FR 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 AVELLINI                  MARCELLO          16/12/1982 FR 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 BASSI                     ANTONELLA         06/09/1969 FR 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 DELVECCHIO                STEFANIA          22/12/1971 FR 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 PARISI                    ANIELLO           04/07/1972 NA 30,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 MEROLA                    MARIANNA          09/12/1985 TV 30,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 FIONDA                    ROBERTO           09/10/1968 FR 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 IANDOLI                   ORESTE            27/03/1970 NA 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 SANSIVIERO                VINCENZO          31/05/1983 NA 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 RICCIARDI                 ANGELO            13/05/1977 FR 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 MASTROIANNI               MARCELLO          10/08/1970 EE 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 BIANCO                    EMILIA            22/09/1967 FR 29
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 GALLACCIO                 GIULIANA          05/02/1981 FR 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 QUAGLIERI                 MARINA            06/04/1984 LT 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 RUGGIERO                  MICHELA           31/01/1980 FR 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 CIOTOLI                   MARCO             13/03/1974 FR 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 MIGLIORELLI               SIMONA            19/05/1971 LT 27,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 NIEDDU                    LUISA             28/06/1986 FR 27

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 INCITTI                   VIVIANA           02/07/1973 FR 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 TAGLIENTI                 GISELLA           21/02/1968 FR 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 NORCIA                    EMANUELA          08/01/1978 FR 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 RIZZO                     VALERIA           17/09/1966 FR 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 BIAGI                     DIANA             17/10/1972 FR 24,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          07/09/1975 FR 24

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 CAPALDI                   ANTONIOGABRIELE   21/02/1970 EE 23

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 DONATI                    EMANUELA          22/12/1970 FR 21,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 D'ALIESIO                 LUCIANA           18/09/1969 FR 71

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 LENA                      MARINA            10/10/1964 FR 49

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 GIANGRANDE                GENNARINO         25/06/1962 FR 34,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 GIACCHETTI                SARA              03/08/1973 FR 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 PALMA                     FEDERICA          09/06/1983 FR 32,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 DEL MONTE                 SIMONA            08/03/1979 FR 31

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 IMBRIGLIO                 GIUSEPPINA        11/11/1975 FR 30,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 CAMASTRO                  FRANCO            02/07/1980 FR 29,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 SCUNGIO                   ENZO              21/03/1962 EE 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 TOMASSI                   WILLIAM           23/02/1989 FR 29

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 CASALESE                  ANGELO            30/07/1965 FR 27,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 12 MARCHETTA                 ANIELLO           06/06/1986 SA 27

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 13 MULATTIERI                PIERLUIGI         14/08/1981 FR 27

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 14 PANACCIONE                ANNAMARIA         16/09/1984 LT 24,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 15 MARINO                    GIULIA            05/05/1983 RM 21,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 16 ROSCILLO                  GAETANO           29/10/1984 FR 12

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 IANNETTA                  ROBERTO           22/01/1971 FR 65,63

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 CAPUANO                   TOMMASO           08/07/1983 FR 59

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 TUCCIARONE                ANTONIO           19/11/1977 FR 40



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 COLANTONI                 VERONICA BRUNA    23/03/1988 LT 35

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 MARZILLI                  ANTONELLA         21/07/1970 FR 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 IANNOTTA                  ELEONORA          07/01/1983 FR 32,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 ZAIDI                     SURAIYA           04/11/1973 EE 28,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 RENZI                     PAOLA             23/02/1981 FR 27

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 PIERBATTISTA              DAVIDE            02/06/1986 RM 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 VENDITTI                  ROMEO             07/02/1968 AQ 25,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 FABRIZI                   GABRIELE MARIO    25/02/1965 FR 25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 MALIZIA                   MASSIMILIANO      02/01/1991 FR 24,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 MORICONI                  ROBERTO           29/04/1988 FR 24,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 VENTRIGLIA                SARA              25/01/1983 FR 24

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 MARIANI                   MARISTELLA        17/01/1977 FR 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 DIMARIO                   MARIACARMEN       03/09/1989 FR 22

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 ANGELONE                  ROSA              08/11/1966 NA 15,25

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 PALIOTTA                  MARILENA          24/12/1979 FR 13,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 CASERTA                   NORIS             15/07/1976 FR 12

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 URBANO                    FRANCESCO         12/05/1963 FR 12

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 DEL PRETE                 RICCARDO          14/02/1969 CE 98

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 FR 76

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 LIQUORI                   FELICE            28/10/1977 NA 70,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 COLELLA                   LEANDRO           19/06/1977 FR 66,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 SEPE                      MILENA            24/01/1986 AV 64

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 SPAMPANATO                ANIELLO           01/09/1974 NA 58

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 BUTTARAZZI                MARIAANTONIETTA   05/03/1970 FR 54

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 MESSORE                   CARMELO           12/01/1985 FR 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 CHIOCCINI                 ESTER             13/04/1976 SA 44

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 DEL FOCO                  FEDERICA          05/05/1974 FR 42

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 PANTANELLA                LUCA              05/09/1980 FR 40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 CAVALIERE                 FRANCESCO         27/12/1978 FR 40

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 PURRELLO                  AGATA VALENTINA   09/02/1981 CT 39

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 LAURENZA                  FILOMENA          12/10/1972 CE 37,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 PENSIERO                  MARIAGRAZIA       05/01/1984 LT 37

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 RENZI                     PAOLA             23/02/1981 FR 37



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 VISCARDI                  VIVIANA           29/08/1976 NA 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 ADRIANO                   ANNA              27/05/1973 FR 35

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 DI LELLO                  ROBERTA           10/08/1968 CE 35

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 MASCELLONI                SILVIA            24/07/1970 LI 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 PARACUOLLO                STEFANO           04/04/1984 NA 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 BENIGNI                   SERENA            06/09/1980 FR 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 BASSI                     ANTONELLA         06/09/1969 FR 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 MASTROIANNI               MARCELLO          10/08/1970 EE 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 PARISI                    ANIELLO           04/07/1972 NA 30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 FIONDA                    ROBERTO           09/10/1968 FR 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 TESTA                     ANDREA            08/07/1971 FR 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 IANDOLI                   ORESTE            27/03/1970 NA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 GIOVAGNINI                MARZIA            02/09/1978 CE 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 LANNI                     VALENTINA         04/02/1986 FR 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 SANTILLI                  ANTONIO           04/09/1985 RM 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 POLSINELLI                JESSICA           09/01/1984 FR 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 SANSIVIERO                VINCENZO          31/05/1983 NA 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 RICCIARDI                 ANGELO            13/05/1977 FR 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 BIANCO                    EMILIA            22/09/1967 FR 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 GALLACCIO                 GIULIANA          05/02/1981 FR 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 ALBANO                    RAFFAELE          05/05/1976 NA 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 PENSIERO                  MARINA            09/08/1987 LT 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 QUAGLIERI                 MARINA            06/04/1984 LT 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 RUGGIERO                  MICHELA           31/01/1980 FR 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 RIPA                      ANGELO            30/04/1973 FR 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 MIGLIORELLI               SIMONA            19/05/1971 LT 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 INCITTI                   VIVIANA           02/07/1973 FR 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 NORCIA                    EMANUELA          08/01/1978 FR 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 RIZZO                     VALERIA           17/09/1966 FR 25

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 BIAGI                     DIANA             17/10/1972 FR 24,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 PAPETTI                   FABRIZIO          07/09/1975 FR 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 GRECO                     GIANCARMINE       25/04/1971 FR 24

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 CAPALDI                   ANTONIOGABRIELE   21/02/1970 EE 23



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 TANGANELLI                VIVIANA           26/07/1988 RM 23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 MIELE                     IGOR              14/06/1986 FR 23

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 DONATI                    EMANUELA          22/12/1970 FR 21,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 GIANNITELLI               SERGIO            10/05/1979 FR 17,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 PERSECHINI                DANIELA           29/03/1974 FR 112

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 DEL GIGANTE               GIUSEPPINA        17/10/1970 FR 91

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 GABRIELE                  TERESA            14/02/1973 FR 77,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 DI MEO                    FILOMENA          17/09/1965 FR 59

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 GROSSI                    LUISA             28/09/1974 FR 50

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 DI SIENA                  MARIA             02/04/1980 LT 47

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 CIARMOLI                  ANTONELLA         22/04/1981 CE 46

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 PALOMBO                   MARIA             12/11/1979 LT 44

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 SAULLE                    LUCIA             22/10/1979 CE 42,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 BERTOLINO                 ELEONORA          12/04/1985 PR 42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 ROSCIA                    TINA              04/03/1973 FR 36

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 BAIA                      PATRIZIA          07/05/1968 NA 34

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 CONTI                     ANGELA            17/06/1979 FR 32

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 DI RUSSO                  FIORELLA          05/04/1976 SA 30

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 SICILIANO                 ADRIANA           23/12/1975 NA 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 CAVALIERE                 VALERIA           28/11/1977 FR 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 ASTUTI                    AGNESE            24/05/1989 FR 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 PONTILLO                  FILOMENA          05/02/1975 CE 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 FALCO                     PIETRO            22/07/1975 NA 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 ANTONETTI                 DIEGO             04/04/1975 FR 25,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 DI NALLO                  LINDA             24/01/1971 EE 25

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 RICCIO                    MARIANNA          24/04/1979 NA 24

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 RISI                      LUCIA             27/06/1981 SA 23

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 CIOFFI                    SERAFINA          11/10/1974 NA 66

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 VENTRIGLIA                FILOMENA          05/08/1981 CE 55

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 DI NUZZO                  GIOVANNA          12/05/1977 FR 54,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 DI LULLO                  ANTONELLA         25/06/1974 VA 51,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 VELOCCI                   LUCA              14/11/1979 FR 51

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 BOTTONE                   ANTONIA           25/03/1979 CE 50



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 PALA                      MARIANNA          28/09/1987 SA 46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 EVANGELISTA               GIOVANNA          17/03/1981 FR 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 ANIELLO                   MICHELA           19/02/1977 CE 44,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 PINTO                     ALESSANDRO        06/12/1970 CE 41

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 CAVALIERE                 FRANCESCO         27/12/1978 FR 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 RUSSO                     PAOLA             09/11/1984 CE 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 BOVA                      FLAVIA            27/10/1984 CE 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 FALCO                     GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1982 AV 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 IACOBINI                  ALESSIO           14/04/1975 RM 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 MAGLIOCCA                 PASQUALINO        28/07/1987 CE 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 MARRA                     MARIA ANNA        23/02/1987 CE 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 PERNA                     EMILIANA          06/11/1982 FR 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 GIUGGIOLA                 BARBARA           07/02/1973 FR 32

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 PARRELLA                  NICOLA            13/06/1979 BN 28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 VENDITTI                  PAOLO             29/06/1958 FR 28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 RIPA                      ANGELO            30/04/1973 FR 28

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 DE GREGORIO               BARBARA           17/09/1976 SA 27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 STROIA                    ANTONELLA         28/10/1973 CE 26

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 MARCHITTO                 CLARA VALENTINA   23/09/1984 BN 25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 CARCONE                   ELISABETTA        25/03/1974 FR 23,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 DIMEO                     SALVATOREVALERIO  01/07/1975 CR 19

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 MACOLINO                  MAGDA             11/01/1964 CE 110,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 MASTRONARDI               DANIELLE          01/01/1972 EE 88

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 SANTA MARIA MAURIZIO      LUCIA             23/09/1961 EE 82

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 FANTAUZZI                 TANIA             11/02/1970 EE 77,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 76

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 MARANDOLA                 SYLVIE ANTOINETTE 20/11/1970 EE 45

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 RIVERA                    EMANUELA          16/02/1977 FR 43

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 DIPALMA                   MARGHERITA        16/07/1986 CE 39

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 PALAZZO                   CARMINA IDA       03/07/1973 LT 37

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 MOLLE                     ANGELIQUE         27/05/1976 EE 27

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 DIMAMBRO                  ELENA             08/06/1979 FR 27

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 MOSCA                     ANGELA            24/11/1967 EE 23



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 PAGNANELLI                ASSUNTA           18/02/1969 FR 109,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 MASTRONARDI               DANIELLE          01/01/1972 EE 83

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 FR 76

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 FANTAUZZI                 TANIA             11/02/1970 EE 73,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 IAFANO                    ALESSIA           15/04/1977 FR 71

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 SANTA MARIA MAURIZIO      LUCIA             23/09/1961 EE 69

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 DI SOTTO                  PAOLA             21/11/1977 FR 49,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 RUSSO                     ARIANNA           15/06/1976 FR 47

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 PAPA                      SILVIA            24/04/1976 FR 42

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 RIVERA                    EMANUELA          16/02/1977 FR 38

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 MARANDOLA                 SYLVIE ANTOINETTE 20/11/1970 EE 37

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 VILLELLA                  FRANCA            18/11/1968 CZ 35,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 PALAZZO                   CARMINA IDA       03/07/1973 LT 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 CAPOZZELLA                ANNA              16/10/1974 FR 31,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 ROTONDO                   ALESSIA           18/08/1984 RM 30

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 TRONCI                    VIRGINIA          17/06/1984 FR 30

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 EVANGELISTA               ROSY              04/02/1978 FR 29

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 TESPIO                    DANIELA           22/10/1972 FR 28

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 COLETTA                   FLORIANA          04/04/1979 FR 26

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 NARDONE                   GRAZIA ELISA      05/11/1973 FR 26

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 MOLLE                     ANGELIQUE         27/05/1976 EE 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 DI SIENA                  ANNAMARIA         22/11/1987 FR 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 FANELLI                   ANNAMARIA         25/01/1972 MI 23

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 TEOLI                     MARIACIVITA       21/11/1975 EE 21

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 PAOLUCCI                  ANNALISA          19/10/1980 FR 20,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 DIFOLCO                   MARIAVINCENZA     26/03/1977 FR 20

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 DE SIMONE                 ANNA              13/04/1957 CS 72

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 STOLA                     ROSSANA           04/06/1980 PZ 47,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 PAPA                      SILVIA            24/04/1976 FR 42

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 RUSSO                     ARIANNA           15/06/1976 FR 40

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 EVANGELISTA               ROSY              04/02/1978 FR 29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 DIMAMBRO                  ELENA             08/06/1979 FR 27

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 FANELLI                   ANNAMARIA         25/01/1972 MI 23



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 DIFOLCO                   MARIAVINCENZA     26/03/1977 FR 20

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 IAFANO                    ALESSIA           15/04/1977 FR 71

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 COLETTA                   FLORIANA          04/04/1979 FR 26

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 DI SIENA                  ANNAMARIA         22/11/1987 FR 25

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 PAOLUCCI                  ANNALISA          19/10/1980 FR 20,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 ANTONETTI                 ALESSANDRA        26/05/1978 FR 36,5


